
International Gamco, Inc.
TM

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

28 WINNERS

146 WINNERS

$1.00

$100

$100

$50
$10
$3
$2

8 WINNERS

8 WINNERS

8 WINNERS

8 WINNERS

©1989 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. FORM 212BB

FORM

212BB

8 WINNERS

$200$150$103$100
$100$100$100$100

7 WINNERS

$150$110$110$106
$102$100$100

©1989 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2-12-07

$1.00
PER CARD

$10
$3

4 WINNERS

23 WINNERS

$2
144 WINNERS

$60$60$56
$52$50$50

6 WINNERS

IG212BB

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 212BB/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
8
8

28
146

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

3.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
400.00

80.00
84.00

292.00
$2,456.00

$2,456.00

$680.00

$680.00
78.32%

2-12-07

78.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2
2
1
1
1
7
2
1
1
2
1
1
2

11
8

19
97

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
150.00
110.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
100.00

60.00
56.00
52.00
50.00
16.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$ 200.00
300.00
220.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
700.00
120.00

56.00
52.00

100.00
16.00
12.00
20.00
66.00
32.00
57.00

194.00

PULLTABS plus, Inc.
CHARITABLE GAMING SUPPLIES

Office:  763-572-2130
Office:  218-233-3552

Toll Free:  877-572-2130
Toll Free:  866-755-8227

7155 Commerce Circle West, Suite 1
Fax:  218-233-3547

Fridley, MN 55432
1800 23rd Street S.

Moorhead, MN 56560

1989 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED Rev. 7-11-07



Rev. 7-11-07

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,940

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 209WW/$1.00

2,940

$2,940.00

$2,940.00

8
8
8
8

28
158

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

3.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
400.00

80.00
84.00

316.00
$2,480.00

$2,480.00

$460.00

$460.00
84.35%

2-12-07

84.35%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2
2
1
1
1
7
2
1
1
2
1
1
2

11
8

19
109

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
150.00
110.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
100.00

60.00
56.00
52.00
50.00
16.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$ 200.00
300.00
220.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
700.00
120.00

56.00
52.00

100.00
16.00
12.00
20.00
66.00
32.00
57.00

218.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 212BB/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
8
8

28
146

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

3.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
400.00

80.00
84.00

292.00
$2,456.00

$2,456.00

$680.00

$680.00
78.32%

2-12-07

78.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
2
2
1
1
1
7
2
1
1
2
1
1
2

11
8

19
97

Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
150.00
110.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
100.00

60.00
56.00
52.00
50.00
16.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$ 200.00
300.00
220.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
700.00
120.00

56.00
52.00

100.00
16.00
12.00
20.00
66.00
32.00
57.00

194.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 22960/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

6
6
6
4

10
374

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
1.00

$ 600.00
600.00
600.00
200.00

50.00
374.00

$2,424.00

$2,424.00

$810.00

$810.00
74.95%

2-12-07

74.95%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2

10
1
1
1
2
2
2

355

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$210.00
155.00
101.00
100.00

53.00
52.00
12.00

5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 420.00
310.00
202.00

1,000.00
53.00
52.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
4.00

355.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 22970/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

7
7
5
6

38
206

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

3.00
2.00

$ 700.00
700.00
250.00

60.00
114.00
412.00

$2,236.00

$2,236.00

$900.00

$900.00
71.30%

2-12-07

71.30%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
10
31

154

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
170.00
150.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
100.00

60.00
56.00
50.00
16.00
12.00
10.00

6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$ 200.00
170.00
150.00
106.00
103.00
102.00
700.00

60.00
56.00
50.00
16.00
12.00
10.00
60.00
40.00
93.00

308.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

SHOOT THE MOON FORM 22980/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

5
5
5
4
8
6

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

$ 500.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
400.00
150.00

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

$784.00

$784.00
75.76%

2-12-07

75.76%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2

12
8

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$225.00
200.00
100.00

50.00

$ 450.00
400.00

1,200.00
400.00

Shoot The Moon 3-windowticket EXTENDED PAYOUTS


