



IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©1989 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED Rev. 7-11-07



## 110.00 106.00 103.00 102.00 100.00 60.00 56.00 52.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 Winners @ Winners @ Winner @ Winners @ Winner @ Winners @ 11 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 19 Winners @ 97 Winners @ 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00

DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.32% ..... GROSS PROFIT.....

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

\$680.00 2-12-07

\$2,456.00

100.00 16.00 12.00 20.00 66.00 32.00 57.00 194.00

120 56 52 .00.

### PULLTABS plus, Inc.

Office: 763-572-2130 Toll Free: 877-572-2130 7155 Commerce Circle West, Suite 1 Fridley, MN 55432

Office: 218-233-3552 Toll Free: 866-755-8227 Fax: 218-233-3547 1800 23rd Street S. Moorhead, MN 56560

# Shoot The Moon 3-window ticket EXTENDED PAYOUTS



SHOOT THE MOON	FORM 209WW/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,940 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$2,940.00
8 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 800.00 100.00 800.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	100.00 800.00 50.00 400.00 10.00 80.00 3.00 84.00 2.00 316.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 28 Winners @ 158 Winners @	3.00 84.00 2.00 316.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 8	4.35%\$2,480.00 <b>\$460.00</b>
5 DEALS PER CASE	
	<b>PAYOUT</b> @ \$1.00 \$2,940.00
PAYS OUT:  1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 10 Winners @	\$200.00 \$ 200.00 150.00 300.00 110.00 220.00 106.00 106.00 102.00 102.00 100.00 700.00 60.00 120.00 56.00 56.00 52.00 52.00 50.00 100.00 16.00 12.00 10.00 20.00 10.00 20.00 6.00 66.00 4.00 32.00 3.00 57.00 2.00 218.00 4.35% \$2,480.00

SHOOT THE MOON	FORM 212BB/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 28 Winners @ 146 Winners @	\$100.00 \$ 800.00 100.00 800.00 50.00 400.00 10.00 80.00 3.00 84.00 2.00 292.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	78.32%\$2,456.00 <b>\$680.00</b>
5 DEALS PER CASE	\$000.00
	ED PAYOUT
PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 11 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 19 Winners @ 97 Winners @	10.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	78.32%
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPL	

<b>S</b> H001	THE M	OON	FORM	22960	/\$1.00
TAKES PAYS (	IN: 3	,234 @	\$1.00	\$3	,234.00
6 6 4 10 374 DEFINI <b>GRO</b>	Winners Winners Winners Winners Winners Winners TE PAYO SS PR(	@ 1 @ 1 @ 2 @ WT 74.	100.00 100.00 50.00 5.00 1.00		600.00 600.00 600.00 200.00 50.00 374.00 424.00
0 823120	PER CASE				
EX	TEN	DE	D PA	YO	UT
TAKES		,234 @	\$1.00	\$3	,234.00
10 1 1 1 2 2 2 355 DEFINI <b>GROS</b>	140	@ 11 @ 2 1 @ 2 @ 2 @ 2 WT 74.		\$2	10.00

SHOOT THE	MOON	FORM 2	2970/\$1.00
TAKES IN:	3,136	@ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winner	ers @	\$100.00	\$ 700.00
7 Winne	ers @	100.00 50.00 10.00	700.00 250.00
6 Winne	ers @	10.00	60.00
38 Winne 206 Winne	ers @ ers @	3.00 2 00	60.00 114.00 412.00
DEFINITE PAY	/OUT 7	1.30%	\$2,236.00
GROSS P	ROFIT	•	\$900.00
5 DEALS PER CAS			
		D PA	
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,136	@ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
1 Winne		\$200.00	
1 Winne 1 Winne	. ~	170.00 150.00	170.00 150.00
1 Winne	r @	106.00	106.00
1 Winne 1 Winne	r@ r@	103.00	103.00 102.00
7 Winne 1 Winne	rs @	100.00 60.00	700.00 60.00
1 Winne	r @	56.00	56.00
1 Winne 1 Winne	r @ r @	100.00 106.00 103.00 102.00 100.00 56.00 50.00 12.00	50.00 16.00
1 Winne	r @	12.00	12.00
1 Winne 10 Winne	rs @	6.00	10.00 60.00
10 Winne 31 Winne	rs @	10.00 6.00 4.00 3.00	40.00
154 Winne	rs @	2.00	308.00
DEFINITE PAY	1001 1	1.30%	
GRUSS P	ROFIT		\$900.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTA	AIN MULTIPL	E WINNERS	2-12-07

SHOOT THE MOON	FORM 22980/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,234 (	② \$1.00 \$3,234.00
5 Winners @ 5 5 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 6 Winners @	.100.00 \$ 500.00 100.00 500.00 100.00 500.00 100.00 400.00 50.00 400.00 25.00 150.00 .76% \$2,450.00 \$784.00
	D PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,234	2 \$1.00 \$3,234.00
2 Winners @ 12 Winners @ 8 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 75	225.00 \$ 450.00 200.00 400.00 100.00 1,200.00 50.00 400.00 76% \$2,450.00 \$784.00